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Description

199310220003
30661

10/22/1993
01:59:14

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310220003
30671

10/22/1993
01:59:15

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310250003
31471

10/25/1993
08:44:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAINDLE,
MAUREEN
FRANCES

199310250003
32921

10/25/1993
03:32:27

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
TERRILL G

7 150 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:150

199310140003
19351

10/14/1993
09:24:11

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ITT BOWEST
CORP

199310290003
40551

10/29/1993
03:54:53

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311120003
60011

11/12/1993
03:07:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUTCHFIELD
, STEVEN R

11 51 Lot#:20
Book:11 Pg:51

199311120003
60001

11/12/1993
03:07:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
SAMUEL
WAYNE

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199311160003
63161

11/16/1993
12:15:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JAMES,
ROBERT C

199311160003
63141

11/16/1993
12:15:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
CHARLES
WAYNE

199311160003
63131

11/16/1993
12:15:03

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRISWELL,
JACK

199311160003
63391

11/16/1993
01:34:28

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63381

11/16/1993
01:34:27

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63531

11/16/1993
01:41:20

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63511

11/16/1993
01:41:18

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63501

11/16/1993
01:41:17

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63541

11/16/1993
01:41:22

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63521

11/16/1993
01:41:19

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199311160003
63481

11/16/1993
01:41:15

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63561

11/16/1993
01:41:23

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63591

11/16/1993
01:41:26

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63581

11/16/1993
01:41:25

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63601

11/16/1993
01:41:27

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63711

11/16/1993
02:01:45

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63741

11/16/1993
02:01:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63721

11/16/1993
02:01:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63771

11/16/1993
02:01:51

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63781

11/16/1993
02:01:52

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63761

11/16/1993
02:01:50

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199311160003
63791

11/16/1993
02:01:53

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


