Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199310220003 30661	10/22/1993 01:59:14	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						Description
199310220003 30671	10/22/1993 01:59:15	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310250003 31471	10/25/1993 08:44:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WAINDLE, MAUREEN FRANCES						
199310250003 32921	10/25/1993 03:32:27	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, TERRILL G			7	150		Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:150
199310140003 19351	10/14/1993 09:24:11	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ITT BOWEST CORP						
199310290003 40551	10/29/1993 03:54:53	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311120003 60011	11/12/1993 03:07:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUTCHFIELD , STEVEN R			11	51		Lot#:20 Book:11 Pg:51
199311120003 60001	11/12/1993 03:07:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, SAMUEL WAYNE						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199311160003 63161	11/16/1993 12:15:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMES, ROBERT C						
199311160003 63141	11/16/1993 12:15:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, CHARLES WAYNE						
199311160003 63131	11/16/1993 12:15:03	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRISWELL, JACK						
199311160003 63391	11/16/1993 01:34:28	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311160003 63381	11/16/1993 01:34:27	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311160003 63531	11/16/1993 01:41:20	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311160003 63511	11/16/1993 01:41:18	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311160003 63501	11/16/1993 01:41:17	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311160003 63541	11/16/1993 01:41:22	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199311160003 63521	11/16/1993 01:41:19	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199311160003 63481	11/16/1993 01:41:15	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
	11/16/1993 01:41:23	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
	11/16/1993 01:41:26	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
	11/16/1993 01:41:25	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63601	11/16/1993 01:41:27	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63711	11/16/1993 02:01:45	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63741	11/16/1993 02:01:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63721	11/16/1993 02:01:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63771	11/16/1993 02:01:51	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63781	11/16/1993 02:01:52	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63761	11/16/1993 02:01:50	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199311160003 63791	11/16/1993 02:01:53	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			